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   "O come, let us worship and bow

down; let us kneel 

before the Lord our maker."

Psalm 95:6





WEEK 1/23- 1/29

1/23

1/24

1/25

1/19

1/26

1/27

1/28

1/23/2022

Draw Something:

Sermon Title: The People Worshiped 
a Golden Calf
Passage:  Exodus 32-34
Sermon Notes:

Bible QTin

Bible Reading & QTin
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1. 오늘 1/23 주일까지 교회학교 예배를 온라인으로 전환합니다. 
자녀들이 각 가정에서 온라인으로 예배드릴 수 있도록 도와주시고 달란
트 잔치를 위한 출석 인증샷을 찍어 담임 선생님께 꼭 보내주세요 (월요
일 정오까지) Church School services will be held online until
today,1/23. Please help your child worship at home and send
a picture of your child to your teacher for attendance
purposes by Monday noon. Zoom Class will be provided by
your child's teacher at 11:30am today but the time may vary.

2. 1 월부터 QTin 어린이 큐티인이 영어로 번역되어 제공되었습니다.
영어 어린이 큐티인은 pdf 파일로 받으실수 있으며, 한국어 책 (1-2월
합본)을 원하실 경우, 담임 선생님께 말씀해 주시면 매 주일 교회 카페에
서 픽업하실 수 있습니다.  
QTin English version for kids was provided as a PDF file. If
you would like to order the Korean version (Jan-Feb
combined), let your teacher know. You can pick it up at the
church Cafe on Sundays starting today. Let's start off the
New Year with God's Word and prayer!
 
3. 2022 Elijah Morning Prayer Hoodie
1/30 현장예배가 열릴 때, 엘새 개근한 친구들에게 Hoodie를  나누어
줍니다. Your child who attended Elijah Morning Prayer will
receive a Hoodie when we return to on site worship. 

1/23/2022

Online Service Only



현장예배 오픈
On-Site Worship Opens 



1-2 월 Birthday

Celebration
Bible Memory Contest

(Dec & Jan. verses)



Valentine Sunday 
 Award Store
















