WEEK 1/23-1/29



BIBLE READING & QTIN

Diblo



		piple	QTIN
Sun	1/23		
Mon	1/24		
Tues	1/25		
Wed	1/19		
Thurs	1/26		
Fri	1/27		
Sat	1/28		



Today's Memory Verse

"O come, let us worship and bow down; let us kneel before the Lord our maker."

Psalm 95:6

1/23/2022



Sermon .
Sermon Title: The People Worshiped
a Golden Calf
Passage: Exodus 32-34
Sermon Notes:
Draw Something:

Draw Something:







Online Service Only 1/23

현장예배 오픈 1/30 **On-Site Worship Opens**

1-2 월 Birthday 2/06 Celebration **Bible Memory Contest** (Dec & Jan. verses)

Valentine Sunday 2/13 **Award Store**



1/23/2022



Primary Elementary

1. 오늘 1/23 주일까지 교회학교 예배를 온라인으로 전환합니다. 자녀들이 각 가정에서 온라인으로 예배드릴 수 있도록 도와주시고 달란 트 잔치를 위한 출석 인증샷을 찍어 담임 선생님께 꼭 보내주세요 (월요 일 정오까지) Church School services will be held online until today,1/23. Please help your child worship at home and send a picture of your child to your teacher for attendance purposes by Monday noon. Zoom Class will be provided by your child's teacher at 11:30am today but the time may vary.

2.1 월부터 QTin 어린이 큐티인이 영어로 번역되어 제공되었습니다. 영어 어린이 큐티인은 pdf 파일로 받으실수 있으며, 한국어 책 (1-2월 합본)을 원하실 경우, 담임 선생님께 말씀해 주시면 매 주일 교회 카페에 서 픽업하실 수 있습니다.

QTin English version for kids was provided as a PDF file. If you would like to order the Korean version (Jan-Feb combined), let your teacher know. You can pick it up at the church Cafe on Sundays starting today. Let's start off the New Year with God's Word and prayer!

3. 2022 Elijah Morning Prayer Hoodie

1/30 현장예배가 열릴 때, 엘새 개근한 친구들에게 Hoodie를 나누어 줍니다. Your child who attended Elijah Morning Prayer will receive a Hoodie when we return to on site worship.

